

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

Main Case :Criminal Petition No. 3246 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	03.02.2025	<u>Dr. Justice Venkata Jyothirmai Pratapa</u> Heard learned counsel for the Petitioners. Proof of service of respondent No.2 is filed. At request of learned counsel for respondent No.2, list the matter on 12.02.2025. Ms.K.Priyanka Lakshmi, learned Assistant Public Prosecutor is in attendance. Dr.Justice Venkata Jyothirmai Pratapa <i>Mjl /*</i>	