

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Cri.P.No. 3246 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	12.02.2025	<u>Dr.VJP,J</u> Heard Ms. Shaik Ameena Rehmani, learned counsel for the petitioner and Learned Assistant Public Prosecutor for the respondent/ State and also reply by learned counsel for the petitioner. List the matter on 21.02.2025 under the caption 'for orders'. Interim order granted earlier by this Court is extended till then. <u>Dr.VJP,J</u> KK	